Funding Opportunities



Chickasaw Heritage Center Charter Membership & Privileges

By making a donation to the Chickasaw Heritage Center, you will be supporting the overall preservation, protection and interpretation of Chickasaw Culture and HERITAGE CENTER History in the historic Chickasaw Homeland. We accept

all donation dollar amounts; however, donations of \$250 and up will be recognized on this Chickasaw Heritage Center Capital Campaign website and in the newly constructed Chickasaw Heritage Center lobby/atrium Donor Wall as an Inaugural Charter Member. Charter Members will also receive a special certificate and a special edition Chickasaw Heritage Center Charter Membership Commemorative Coin.

Charter Membership provides an opportunity for Individuals to make an enduring impact toward the creation of this long-awaited project and legacy in the Homeland.

\$1,000+ Friend (Inkana)

- Recognition on the Chickasaw Heritage Center website.
- Two (2) complimentary CHC family memberships good for one year upon opening.
- VIP seating at the CHC opening ceremony.

\$5,000+ Contributor

- Recognition on the Chickasaw Heritage Center website.
- Two (2) complimentary CHC family memberships good for one year upon opening.
- Invitation for two (2) to private CHC pre-opening tour and VIP reception.
- VIP seating at the CHC opening ceremony.

\$10,000+ Associate

- Recognition on the Chickasaw Heritage Center website.
- Four (4) complimentary CHC family memberships good for one year upon opening.
- Invitation for two (2) to private CHC pre-opening tour and VIP reception.
- VIP seating at the CHC opening ceremony.
- Recognition on Donor Wall.

\$15,000+ Benefactor

- Recognition on the Chickasaw Heritage Center website.
- Five (5) complimentary CHC family memberships good for one year upon opening.
- Invitation for four (4) to private CHC pre-opening tour and VIP reception.
- VIP seating at the CHC opening ceremony.
- Recognition on Donor Wall.
- Twenty percent discount on facility rental (one space).

\$20,000+ Director's Circle

- Recognition on the Chickasaw Heritage Center website.
- Six (6) complimentary CHC family memberships good for one year upon opening.
- Invitation for Six (6) to private CHC pre-opening tour and VIP reception.
- VIP seating at the CHC opening ceremony.
- Recognition on donor wall.
- Twenty percent discount on facility rental (one space).
- Twenty percent discount on gift shop merchandise

Corporate Funding Opportunities/Benefits

\$25,000 + Bronze

- Recognition on the Chickasaw Heritage Center website.
- Fifty percent discount on facility rental (one space).
- Seven (7) complimentary CHC family memberships good for one year upon opening.
- Invitation for four (4) to private CHC pre-opening tour and VIP reception.
- Invitation to private CHC sponsored events and special exhibit openings.
- Legacy Wall recognition.

\$50,000 + Silver

- Recognition on the Chickasaw Heritage Center website.
- Seventy-Five percent discount on facility rental (one space).
- Ten (10) complimentary CHC family memberships good for one year upon opening.
- Invitation for four (4) to private CHC pre-opening tour and VIP reception.
- Invitation to private CHC sponsored events and special exhibit openings.
- Legacy Wall recognition.

\$75,000 + Gold

- Recognition on the Chickasaw Heritage Center website.
- One complimentary facility rental (one space).

- One sponsorship recognition of temporary exhibit through marketing.
- Twelve (12) complimentary CHC family memberships good for one year upon opening.
- Invitation for four (4) to private CHC pre-opening tour and VIP reception.
- Invitation to private CHC sponsored events and special exhibit openings.
- Legacy Wall recognition.

\$100,000+ Platinum

- Recognition on the Chickasaw Heritage Center website.
- One complimentary facility rental (one space).
- One sponsorship recognition of temporary exhibit through marketing.
- One corporate private access night at the CHC.
- Fifteen (15) complimentary CHC family memberships.
- Invitation for four (4) to private CHC pre-opening tour.
- Invitation to private CHC sponsored events and special exhibit openings.
- Legacy Wall recognition.
- Invitation for (1) one to participate in ceremonial groundbreaking.

\$250,000+ Diamond

- Recognition on the Chickasaw Heritage Center website.
- One complimentary facility rental (one space).
- One sponsorship recognition of temporary exhibit through marketing.
- One corporate private access night at the CHC.
- Twenty (20) complimentary CHC family memberships.
- Invitation for six (6) to private CHC pre-opening tour.
- Invitation to private CHC sponsored events and special exhibit openings.
- Legacy Wall recognition.
- An original signature work by a Chickasaw artist.
- Invitation for (2) two to participate in ceremonial groundbreaking.

*The benefits listed above are in addition to the standard membership benefits.